
POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 LOPES CARLO LD MA Senior 20 10 20 15 25 20 50 160

2 SCALA GIAMMARCO LD MA Regular 15 25 25 25 40 130

3 BARBIERI FABRIZIO LD SS Regular 9 15 9 20 20 14 87

4 PASSIANTE ALFONSO LD MA Senior 8 15 9 8 16 56

5 CRISTOFARO ANTONIO LD SS Regular 7 2 6 1 6 15 10 47

6 GRASSO CLAUDIO LD MA Senior 25 20 30 45

7 GUARINO PIETRO LD SS Senior 2 7 8 6 8 8 39

8 SANSONE LUCA LD SS Regular 6 1 3 8 18 36

9 GRIMALDI ROSARIO LD SS Senior 5 1 0 3 9 12 30

10 D'AMICO VINCENZO LD MA Senior 1 3 1 7 15 2 29

11 BECCHIMANZI ARMANDO LD MM Regular 1 6 7 2 5 6 27

12 RIILLO DIEGO LD EX Regular 25 25

13 FALASCA FABRIZIO LD NV Regular 8 10 5 20 23

14 PAGANO CARMINE LD MM Super Senior 3 5 1 1 7 1 2 20

15 ASCIONE CIRO LD SS Regular 1 1 1 1 10 4 18

16 PERCIANTE PASQUALE LD EX Senior 1 1 0 3 9 2 16

17 MESSINA FRANCESCO LD SS Regular 1 9 2 12

18 MAURIELLO ANTONIO LD MA Regular 10 10

19 PENNA GIROLAMO LD EX Regular 10 10

20 TOPPI ADRIANO LD EX Senior 10 10

21 DEL RE CIRO LD NV Regular 1 1 4 2 2 10

22 DI MARINO VINCENZO LD MM Super Senior 5 4 9

23 MALLOZZI ANTONIO LD MM Regular 1 1 1 4 7

24 GILARDI MARCO VITTORIO LD SS Senior 7 7

25 SPINELLI ANTONIO LD MM Super Senior 1 1 1 1 1 2 7

26 POLLIO MICHELE LD NV Regular 1 1 1 1 1 2 7
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27 DE CHIARA PASQUALE LD NV Senior 1 1 1 1 1 2 7

28 EGGER ENRICO LD SS Regular 1 4 1 6

29 BERTOLAZZI MARCO LD MM Regular 6 6

30 CARDEA MAURIZIO LD SS Senior 1 1 1 1 2 6

31 IMBRIANI GIUSEPPE LD MM Regular 1 1 1 1 2 6

32 BELARDO MARCELLO LD SS Regular 4 1 5

33 PARISI ANGELO LD MM Senior 1 1 1 1 1 5

34 DI LORENZO AGOSTINO LD NV Senior 1 1 1 1 1 5

35 PISONI ALESSANDRO LD EX Regular 5 5

36 DI MASO GENNARO LD NV Super Senior 1 1 1 1 4

37 RIGAMONTI MAURO LD SS Senior 4 4

38 COMELLA ETTORE LD MM Super Senior 1 1 1 3

39 PAGANO NICOLA LD SS Super Senior 1 1 1 2 3

40 SANSONE GIUSEPPE LD NV Super Senior 1 1 1 3

41 MAROTTA GIUSEPPE LD NV Senior 1 1 1 3

42 GRANESE ROSA LD SS Regular 1 1 1 2 3

43 FREDDI MONICA ANTONELLA LD MM Senior 3 3

44 D'AMICO EMANUELE LD MM Junior 1 1 1 2 3

45 FORTE DOMENICO LD MM Senior 1 1 2 2

46 MASSAFRA ALBERTO LD MM Super Senior 1 1 2

47 ILICETO GABRIELE LD SS Regular 1 1 2

48 GIACHERO LORIS LD NV Senior 1 1 2

49 CUNDARI ROBERTO LD NV Senior 2 2

50 BELARDO VINCENZO ANTONIOLD MM Regular 1 1

51 AMODIO GIOVANNI LD NV Regular 1 1

52 SORRENTINO MICHELE LD MM Regular 1 1

53 SCARANO CLAUDIO LD SS Senior 1 1

54 DI MAIO FEDERICO LD MM Senior 1 1

55 PAVANELLO INNOCENTINO LD MM Senior 1 1

56 VAILATI DANIELE LD MM Regular 1 1

57 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO LD NV Junior 1 1

58 FUNICELLI MAURO LD SS Super Senior 1 1

59 CRIVAT ION REMUS LD NV Regular 1 1



60 GUIDA ROBERTO LD MM Super Senior 1 1

61 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO LD SS Super Senior 1 1

62 MASCHERONI MARCO LD NV Super Senior 1 1

63 MILANESE ERIKA LD NV Regular 1 1

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 LOPES CARLO LD MA Senior 20 15 20 20 25 25 50 175

2 SCALA GIAMMARCO LD MA Regular 15 25 25 25 40 130

3 PASSIANTE ALFONSO LD MA Senior 10 15 15 20 20 80

4 D'AMICO VINCENZO LD MA Senior 9 9 10 10 20 2 60

5 GRASSO CLAUDIO LD MA Senior 25 20 30 45

6 MAURIELLO ANTONIO LD MA Regular 10 10

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 PERCIANTE PASQUALE LD EX Senior 25 25 0 25 25 50 150

2 RIILLO DIEGO LD EX Regular 25 25

3 PENNA GIROLAMO LD EX Regular 20 20

4 TOPPI ADRIANO LD EX Senior 20 20

5 PISONI ALESSANDRO LD EX Regular 15 15

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 BARBIERI FABRIZIO LD SS Regular 25 25 25 25 25 40 165

2 CRISTOFARO ANTONIO LD SS Regular 20 9 15 9 10 25 20 108

LIMITED DIVISION - MASTER

LIMITED DIVISION - EXPERT

LIMITED DIVISION - SHARPSHOOTER



3 SANSONE LUCA LD SS Regular 15 7 9 20 50 101

4 GUARINO PIETRO LD SS Senior 8 15 20 15 15 18 91

5 GRIMALDI ROSARIO LD SS Senior 10 4 0 9 20 30 73

6 ASCIONE CIRO LD SS Regular 6 5 7 5 20 16 59

7 CARDEA MAURIZIO LD SS Senior 4 6 6 8 7 14 45

8 MESSINA FRANCESCO LD SS Regular 7 20 8 35

9 EGGER ENRICO LD SS Regular 5 10 5 20

10 DI MARINO VINCENZO LD SS Super Senior 10 10 20

11 GRANESE ROSA LD SS Regular 3 7 8 10 18

12 GILARDI MARCO VITTORIO LD SS Senior 15 15

13 ILICETO GABRIELE LD SS Regular 4 6 10

14 RIGAMONTI MAURO LD SS Senior 10 10

15 BELARDO MARCELLO LD SS Regular 9 9

16 FUNICELLI MAURO LD SS Super Senior 9 9

17 SCARANO CLAUDIO LD SS Senior 8 8

18 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO LD SS Super Senior 8 8

19 PAGANO NICOLA LD SS Super Senior 2 3 12 5

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 BECCHIMANZI ARMANDO LD MM Regular 20 25 25 25 20 50 165

2 PAGANO CARMINE LD MM Super Senior 25 20 15 15 25 10 40 150

3 MALLOZZI ANTONIO LD MM Regular 15 15 20 20 15 85

4 IMBRIANI GIUSEPPE LD MM Regular 9 8 10 9 30 66

5 PARISI ANGELO LD MM Senior 6 7 9 10 8 20 60

6 SPINELLI ANTONIO LD MM Super Senior 7 6 6 8 10 16 53

7 COMELLA ETTORE LD MM Super Senior 8 10 8 26

8 BERTOLAZZI MARCO LD MM Regular 25 25

9 FREDDI MONICA ANTONELLA LD MM Senior 20 20

10 FORTE DOMENICO LD MM Senior 9 7 18 16

11 PAVANELLO INNOCENTINO LD MM Senior 15 15

12 D'AMICO EMANUELE LD MM Junior 1 9 1 2 11

LIMITED DIVISION - MARKSMAN



13 BELARDO VINCENZO ANTONIOLD MM Regular 10 10

14 MASSAFRA ALBERTO LD MM Super Senior 5 5 10

15 VAILATI DANIELE LD MM Regular 9 9

16 GUIDA ROBERTO LD MM Super Senior 8 8

17 SORRENTINO MICHELE LD MM Regular 5 5

18 DI MAIO FEDERICO LD MM Senior 4 4

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 DEL RE CIRO LD NV Regular 9 25 20 25 40 119

2 FALASCA FABRIZIO LD NV Regular 25 25 25 50 75

3 POLLIO MICHELE LD NV Regular 8 20 10 10 10 30 88

4 DI MASO GENNARO LD NV Super Senior 10 15 8 20 53

5 MAROTTA GIUSEPPE LD NV Senior 15 15 20 50

6 DE CHIARA PASQUALE LD NV Senior 7 10 9 9 9 20 64

7 DI LORENZO AGOSTINO LD NV Senior 5 8 7 8 8 36

8 GIACHERO LORIS LD NV Senior 15 15 30

9 CUNDARI ROBERTO LD NV Senior 25 25

10 SANSONE GIUSEPPE LD NV Super Senior 6 9 7 22

11 AMODIO GIOVANNI LD NV Regular 20 20

12 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO LD NV Junior 20 20

13 CRIVAT ION REMUS LD NV Regular 15 15

14 MASCHERONI MARCO LD NV Super Senior 10 10

15 MILANESE ERIKA LD NV Regular 9 9

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 LOPES CARLO LD MA Senior 20 20 25 25 25 25 50 190

2 PASSIANTE ALFONSO LD MA Senior 15 20 20 10 30 95

3 PERCIANTE PASQUALE LD EX Senior 9 6 20 9 15 14 73

4 GUARINO PIETRO LD SS Senior 10 10 15 10 10 18 73

LIMITED DIVISION - SENIOR

LIMITED DIVISION - NOVICE



5 GRIMALDI ROSARIO LD SS Senior 15 5 9 20 20 69

6 CARDEA MAURIZIO LD SS Senior 8 7 9 8 8 16 56

7 GRASSO CLAUDIO LD MA Senior 25 25 40 50

8 PARISI ANGELO LD MM Senior 6 3 8 6 6 12 41

9 D'AMICO VINCENZO LD MA Senior 1 9 10 15 2 37

10 DE CHIARA PASQUALE LD NV Senior 5 2 6 5 5 10 33

11 MAROTTA GIUSEPPE LD NV Senior 7 7 7 21

12 TOPPI ADRIANO LD EX Senior 20 20

13 DI LORENZO AGOSTINO LD NV Senior 4 1 5 4 4 18

14 GIACHERO LORIS LD NV Senior 6 7 13

15 GILARDI MARCO VITTORIO LD SS Senior 9 9

16 SCARANO CLAUDIO LD SS Senior 8 8

17 RIGAMONTI MAURO LD SS Senior 8 8

18 FREDDI MONICA ANTONELLA LD MM Senior 7 7

19 CUNDARI ROBERTO LD NV Senior 6 6

20 PAVANELLO INNOCENTINO LD MM Senior 5 5

21 DI MAIO FEDERICO LD MM Senior 1 1

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 PAGANO CARMINE LD MM Super Senior 25 25 20 20 25 25 50 190

2 SPINELLI ANTONIO LD MM Super Senior 10 10 8 15 15 30 88

3 DI MASO GENNARO LD NV Super Senior 20 15 9 20 64

4 COMELLA ETTORE LD MM Super Senior 15 20 15 50

5 DI MARINO VINCENZO LD SS Super Senior 25 25 50

6 SANSONE GIUSEPPE LD NV Super Senior 8 8 10 26

7 FUNICELLI MAURO LD SS Super Senior 20 20

8 PAGANO NICOLA LD SS Super Senior 9 9 20 18

9 GUIDA ROBERTO LD MM Super Senior 15 15

10 FORTE DOMENICO LD MM Senior 4 10 40 14

11 MASSAFRA ALBERTO LD MM Super Senior 7 7 14

12 RIZZO FRANCESCO PAOLO LD SS Super Senior 10 10

LIMITED DIVISION - SUPER SENIOR



13 MASCHERONI MARCO LD NV Super Senior 9 9

POS. Tiratore Div. Class. Categ. GARA 1 GARA 2 GARA 3 GARA 4 GARA 5 GARA 6 FINAL Totale

1 GRANESE ROSA LD SS LADY 25 25 25 25 50 150

2 FREDDI MONICA ANTONELLA LD MM Senior 25 25

3 MILANESE ERIKA LD NV Regular 20 20

LIMITED DIVISION - LADY


